Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 50000 (Fifty Thousand) 85000 (Eighty Five Thousand) 80000 (Eighty Thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

[...]

10546867 (one crore five lack fourty six thousand eight
hundred sixty seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

50000 (fifty thousand) 18000 (eighteen thousand) 15997 (fifteen thousand nine hundred nity seven)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings